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USERNAME => s127400

DGN FILE => 1113000008nc001.add

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT PROJECT NUMBER & PHASEBORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010 2828

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

PDQ-1

11130000081

1. EXISTING DETAIL 11/13 SHALL BE REPLACED WITH DETAIL 12 Mod (6").

2. EXISTING DETAIL 25 SHALL BE REPLACED WITH DETAIL 27.

3. EXISTING DETAIL 27B SHALL BE REPLACED WITH DETAIL 27B Mod (6") ON MAINLANE.

5. EXISTING DETAIL 10 ON ALL RAMPS SHALL BE REPLACED WITH DETAIL 9 Mod (6").

6. ALL OTHER EXISTING DETAILS SHALL BE REPLACED IN KIND USING TAPE.

4. EXISTING DETAIL 27B SHALL BE REPLACED WITH DETAIL 27B Mod (6",1.5") ON BRIDGES.

NOTES:

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

ROUTE
FROM TO DETAIL

No.
DIRECTION DESCRIPTION

EB MAINLANE

MAINLANE

MAINLANE

78

LOCATION

MAINLANE

MAINLANE

PM PM

78

78

78

78

78

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

MAINLANE

0.0

27B(Mod)(6")

78 EB MAINLANE

78 EB MAINLANE

78 EB MAINLANE

78 EB MAINLANE

78 EB MAINLANE

8(Mod)(6")

PAVEMENT MARKER

TYPE C
TYPE

 (EA)

PAINT

BLACK

NON-REFLECTIVE

TYPE

WHITE

 A

 (EA)

TYPE

RED/CLEAR

3,328

1,744 83,608

360

303

90

132

(1 COAT)(LF)

210

6,652

   RETROREFLECTIVE

27B(Mod)(6",1.5")

3"

TRAFFIC STRIPE

SOLID

4"

SOLID

8"
REMARKS

36’-12’

BROKENBROKEN

17’-7’

6"

SOLID
BROKEN

12’-3’

6"

(LF)

74,167

1,285

8,355

7,242

2,130

1,560

12,202

BRIDGES

10,080

6"

1,205

159,655

L=83,608’

TAPE (WARRANTY)

BLACK

1,285

(2X)1.5"

13.22

6,652

13.9 R16.5

0.0 13.22

13.9 R16.5

0.0 13.22

13.9 R16.5

0.0 13.22

13.9 R16.5

0.0 13.22

13.9 R16.5

0.0 13.22

13.9 R16.5

0.0 13.22

13.9 R16.5

0.0 13.22

13.9 R16.5

0.0 13.22

13.9 R16.5

0.0 13.22

13.9 R16.5

0.0 13.22

13.9 R16.5

SUB-TOTAL 1 6,652

83,608 1,285 1,205 75,452 19,287 12,202 169,735

6,996 84,893 1,205 75,452 19,287 12,202 169,735

829

5,252

RED/

YELLOW

RED/

BLANK

1,744 0

11 SD 78 0.0/R16.5 72 144

06-23-16

08-01-16

SHAHIN ADIBI

54839

06-30-18

12(Mod)(6")-RC

14A(Mod)(6")-RC

27(Mod)-RY

36(Mod)-RC

36A(Mod)-RC

36B(Mod)-RC

37(Mod)-RC

38B(Mod)-RC

1
0
-
0
6
-
1
6

83,608

83,608

83,608

4  REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 4 DATED OCTOBER 11, 2016
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COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

R

USERNAME => s127400

DGN FILE => 1113000008nc002.add

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT PROJECT NUMBER & PHASEBORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010 2828

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

PDQ-2

11130000081

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

ROUTE
FROM TO DETAIL

No.
DIRECTION DESCRIPTION

LOCATION

PM PM

WB MAINLANE

MAINLANE

MAINLANE

78

MAINLANE

MAINLANE

78

78

78

78

78

WB

MAINLANE

0.0

27B(Mod)(6")

78 MAINLANE

78 MAINLANE

78 MAINLANE

78 MAINLANE

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

78 WB/EB RAMPS 0.0

38A

78 WB/EB RAMPS 0.0

78 WB/EB RAMPS 0.0

78 WB/EB RAMPS 0.0

78 WB/EB RAMPS 0.0

27B

78 WB/EB RAMPS 0.0

PAVEMENT MARKER

 (EA)

PAINT

BLACK

NON-REFLECTIVE

TYPE

WHITE

 A

 (EA)

1,681 80,651

313

460

(1 COAT)(LF)

244

3,1946,385

716

542

   RETROREFLECTIVE

1,673

133

95

2,160

27B(Mod)(6",1.5")

3"

TRAFFIC STRIPE

SOLID

4"

SOLID

8"
REMARKS

36’-12’

BROKENBROKEN

17’-7’

6"

SOLID
BROKEN

12’-3’

6"

(LF)

3,370

L=80,651’

78,048

1,100

6,962

10,860

1,145

10,422

BRIDGES

8,784

17,160

25,921

1,717

40,105

60,061

1,570

6"

153,240

TAPE (WARRANTY)

BLACK

1,100

(2X)1.5"

8(Mod)(6")
13.15

R16.5

R16.5

R16.5

R16.5

R16.5

R16.5

14.37 R16.5

0.0 13.15

14.37 R16.5

0.0 13.15

14.37 R16.5

0.0 13.15

14.37 R16.5

0.0 13.15

14.37 R16.5

0.0 13.15

14.37 R16.5

0.0 13.15

14.37 R16.5

0.0 13.15

14.37 R16.5

0.0 13.15

14.37 R16.5

0.0 13.15

14.37 R16.5

710

SUB-TOTAL 2

8,545 3,354 80,651 1,100 180,817 29,291 79,148 39,414 10,422 162,024

8,545 10,537 81,751 29,291 79,148 39,414 10,422 162,024

SUB-TOTAL 1 6,652 6,996 84,893 1,205 75,452 19,287 12,202 169,735

TOTAL 15,197 17,533 166,644 264,425 30,496 154,600 58,701 22,624 331,759

TYPE V ARROWS

CROSSWALK AND

LIMIT LINE

78 WB/EB RAMPS 0.0 R16.5

78 WB/EB RAMPS 0.0 R16.5

484

6,891

TYPE C

RED/CLEAR

TYPE

RED/

YELLOW

RED/

TYPE

BLANK

292

292

11 SD 78 0.0/R16.5 73 144

06-23-16

08-01-16

SHAHIN ADIBI

54839

06-30-18

12(Mod)(6")-RC

14A(Mod)(6")-RC

27(Mod)-RY

36(Mod)-RC

36A(Mod)-RC

37(Mod)-RC

38B(Mod)-RC

25A(Mod)-RY

38(Mod)-RC

9(Mod)(6")-RC

38B(Mod)-RC

1
0
-
0
6
-
1
6

80,651

180,817

83,608

4  REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 4 DATED OCTOBER 11, 2016
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